THE LAKEMBA CLUB (CLUBGRANTS 2022/2023)

OrganisationName
CATEGORY 1
Lakemba School Community Centre

Autism Advisory and Support Service
Save Our Sons Duchenne Foundation
Canterbury City Community Centre
Legacy Club Services

Canterbury City Community Centre
Stitching Hearts

Horizon Theatre Company Ltd
Cancer Council NSW

Sydney Catholic Schools

Bankstown Canterbury Community Transport

Camp Quality
Bankstown-Lidcombe Hospital

CATEGORY 2
Bulldogs Rugby League Club Ltd

ProjectName

Purchase of coffee machine

Autism Advisory and Support Service - driveway safety upgrade
General Donation to Save Our Sons for the Walk 4 Duchenne

Variety is the Spice of Life!

Connecting with Canterbury-Bankstown Widows

Lakemba Women's Health Clinic
STITCHING HEARTS QUILTING GROUP
Together Safely

Australia's Biggest Morning Tea 2023
Cars and Stars Reading Program

Knitting Nannas of Canterbury-Bankstown
Cancer Education Program: age-appropriate educational program teaching |

Ultra Low Chest Freezer (minus 80C)
TOTAL

Catl
Cat 1 In-Kind
Combined Total

Annual Funding from Canterbury League Club

TOTAL

Cat 2
Cat 2 In-Kind
Combined Total

Cash

$0.00

$10,337.00
$5,000.00
$9,523.00
$5,000.00
$2,800.00
$1,000.00
$15,225.00
$1,000.00
$1,400.00
$3,360.00
$6,520.00
$10,000.00
$71,165.00

$71,165.00
$2,014.00
$73,179.00

$400,000.00
$400,000.00

$400,000.00
$0.00
$400,000.00

In Kind

$2,014.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,014.00

$0.00
$0.00



