THE LAKEMBA CLUB (CLUBGRANTS 2022/2023)

OrganisationName	ProjectName	Cash In	Kind
CATEGORY 1			
Lakemba School Community Centre	Purchase of coffee machine	\$0.00	\$2,014.00
Autism Advisory and Support Service	Autism Advisory and Support Service - driveway safety upgrade	\$10,337.00	\$0.00
Save Our Sons Duchenne Foundation	General Donation to Save Our Sons for the Walk 4 Duchenne	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
Canterbury City Community Centre	Variety is the Spice of Life!	\$9,523.00	\$0.00
Legacy Club Services	Connecting with Canterbury-Bankstown Widows	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
Canterbury City Community Centre	Lakemba Women's Health Clinic	\$2,800.00	\$0.00
Stitching Hearts	STITCHING HEARTS QUILTING GROUP	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
Horizon Theatre Company Ltd	Together Safely	\$15,225.00	\$0.00
Cancer Council NSW	Australia's Biggest Morning Tea 2023	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
Sydney Catholic Schools	Cars and Stars Reading Program	\$1,400.00	\$0.00
Bankstown Canterbury Community Transport	Knitting Nannas of Canterbury-Bankstown	\$3,360.00	\$0.00
Camp Quality	Cancer Education Program: age-appropriate educational program teaching l	\$6,520.00	\$0.00
Bankstown-Lidcombe Hospital	Ultra Low Chest Freezer (minus 80C)	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
	TOTAL	\$71,165.00	\$2,014.00
	Cat 1	\$71,165.00	
	Cat 1 In-Kind	\$2,014.00	
	Combined Total	\$73,179.00	
CATEGORY 2			
Bulldogs Rugby League Club Ltd	Annual Funding from Canterbury League Club	\$400,000.00	\$0.00
	TOTAL	\$400,000.00	\$0.00
	Cat 2	\$400,000.00	
	Cat 2 In-Kind	\$0.00	
	Combined Total	\$400,000,00	